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Access Services 
access@case.edu​  |  216-368-2273 
case.edu/access-services/  
 

CWRU ID  (CaseOneCard); parking; RTA pass; 
transportation 

Student Affairs 
studentaffairs@case.edu​  |  216-368-2020 
students.case.edu/  
 

Dean of students 

Disability Resources 
disability@case.edu​  |  216-368-5230 
students.case.edu/academic/disability/  
 

Accessibility resources; accommodation assistance 

Student Financial Services 
studentaccounts@case.edu​  |  216-368-2226 
case.edu/studentaccounts/  
 

Paying bill; CaseCash; tuition rates & fees 

Financial Aid 
financialaid@case.edu​ | ​216-368-4530 
case.edu/financialaid/for-undergraduates/applying-for-un
dergraduate-aid/first-year-students 
My Financial Aid portal: 
https://case.edu/financialaid/myfinancialaid 
Financial Aid forms​: FAFSA and CSS Profile 
Assistance: ​Scholarships; need-based grants; Student 
Employment & Federal Work-Study; The Tuition 
Exchange 

Undergraduate Admission 
admission@case.edu​  |  216-368-4450 
case.edu/admission/  
 

Final HS transcript; enrollment status 

First-Year Experience & Family Programs  
firstyearexperience@case.edu​  |  216-368-1352 
case.edu/firstyear/  
 

Discover Week; Discover Cleveland; CCEL Service Day; 
Collegiate Connections Mentor Program 

Undergraduate Studies 
ugstudies@case.edu​  |  216-368-2928 
case.edu/ugstudies/  
 

AP/IB scores; transfer credit evaluation; new transfer 
student advising (Dean Anderson) 

International Student Services 
international@case.edu   
case.edu/international/international-student-services 
 

Visas; international student arrival 
Due to summer remodeling - email is best. 

University Health & Counseling Services 
healthservice@case.edu​  |  216-368-2450 
counseling@case.edu​  |  216-368-5872 
students.case.edu/departments/wellness/  
 

MyHealthConnect; immunizations; insurance 

Residence Life 
216-368-6325 
students.case.edu/departments/residencelife/  
 

Residential college directors 
 

University Housing 
housing@case.edu​  |  216-368-3780 
students.case.edu/housing/  
 

Housing application; room selection; room logistics; 
roommate matching; mailroom shipments & packages; 
move-in 

Student Advancement 
216-368-3478 
case.edu/studentsuccess/  
 

Navigators; course registration; academic resources 
 

UTECH 
help@case.edu​  |  216-368-4357 
case.edu/utech/   
 

Technology needs/support; software; security 
awareness; Google Suite; email; Canvas; SIS 
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